
James & Nicholson

JN832 Workwear Pants

  Specialized work pants with functional details

Sturdy, durable mixed fabrics
Elasticated waistband with belt loops
Knee pad pockets reinforced with CORDURA®
Tearproof triple stitched seams
Pockets, several tool pockets
2 zipped pockets
Ruler pocket, pen holder, mobile phone pocket
Reflective details (without protective function/no PPE) at the front and
back
Matching knee pads Ref. JN823

Fabric: Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 65%
polyester, 35% cotton
Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 62034311

Care instructions

  4 o s b W

Available colours

 25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 94 98 102 106 110

Weig
ht in
g

720g 725g 730g 735g 742g 750g 740g 745g 747g 751g 756g 760g 762g 770g 777g 766g 770g 772g 775g 777g

VPE
(pcs.
per
inner
pack
aging
/ pcs.
per
outer
pack
aging
)

1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/10 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20

mea

sure

ment

s in

cm

25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 94 98 102 106 110

1/2 w

aistb

and r

elax

ed:

45,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

51,0

0 cm

37,0

0 cm

39,0

0 cm

41,0

0 cm

43,0

0 cm

45,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

51,0

0 cm

53,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

58,0

0 cm

43,0

0 cm

45,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

51,0

0 cm

1/2

hip:

59,0

0 cm

61,0

0 cm

63,0

0 cm

65,0

0 cm

50,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

57,0

0 cm

59,0

0 cm

61,0

0 cm

63,0

0 cm

65,0

0 cm

67,0

0 cm

69,0

0 cm

71,0

0 cm

57,0

0 cm

59,0

0 cm

61,0

0 cm

63,0

0 cm

65,0

0 cm

1/2 w

aistb

and 

48,0

0 cm

50,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm

40,0

0 cm

42,0

0 cm

44,0

0 cm

46,0

0 cm

48,0

0 cm

50,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm

56,0

0 cm

58,0

0 cm

61,0

0 cm

46,0

0 cm

48,0

0 cm

50,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm



mea

sure

ment

s in

cm

25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 94 98 102 106 110

stret

ched

:

lengt

h of

side:

105,

00 c

m

106,

00 c

m

107,

00 c

m

108,

00 c

m

104,

00 c

m

106,

00 c

m

107,

00 c

m

108,

00 c

m

109,

00 c

m

110,

00 c

m

111,

00 c

m

112,

00 c

m

113,

00 c

m

114,

00 c

m

116,

00 c

m

112,

00 c

m

113,

00 c

m

114,

00 c

m

115,

00 c

m

116,

00 c

m

  
Available colours

   black/carbon  carbon/black  dark-green/black

 navy/navy  red/black  royal/navy

 stone/black  white/carbon

  
Features

  
  CORDURA®
  CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns,
specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with
CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

  Reflex
  IQseen is the brand for high reflective materials. With an even distribution around the body this material will make
the wearer visible of a distance up to 160 meters. IQseen silver reflective materials fulfill the requirements of the EN
471. Millions of glass beads reflect the light back to its source. The wearer of the product becomes more visible and
the motorist has more time to react. This makes the difference! Clearly visible!

Stand: 13.06.2019 - 16:32:33

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

