



Specialized work pants with functional details

Sturdy, durable mixed fabrics Elasticated waistband with belt loops Knee pad pockets reinforced with CORDURA® Tearproof triple stitched seams Pockets, several tool pockets 2 zipped pockets Ruler pocket, pen holder, mobile phone pocket Reflective details (without protective function/no PPE) at the front and back Matching knee pads Ref. JN823

Fabric:

Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 65% polyester, 35% cotton Trimming: 100% polyamide

China

Customs tariff number

62034311

Care instructions

Country of origin:

Available colours

	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	94	98	102	106	110
Weig ht in g	720g	725g	730g	735g	742g	750g	740g	745g	747g	751g	756g	760g	762g	770g	777g	766g	770g	772g	775g	777g
VPE (pcs. per inner pack aging / pcs. per outer pack aging)	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/10	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20
mea	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	94	98	102	106	110
sure																				
ment																				
s in																				
cm																				
1/2 w	45,0	47,0	49,0	51,0	37,0	39,0	41,0	43,0	45,0	47,0	49,0	51,0	53,0	55,0	58,0	43,0	45,0	47,0	49,0	51,0
aistb	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm
and r																				
elax ed:																				
eu. 1/2	59.0	61.0	63.0	65.0	50,0	52,0	55.0	57.0	59.0	61,0	63,0	65.0	67.0	69.0	71,0	57,0	59,0	61.0	63,0	65.0
-	,-	0 cm	03,0 0 cm		0 cm	0 cm	03,0 0 cm	05,0 0 cm	07,0	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm				
hip: 1/2 w	0 cm 48.0	50,0	52,0	0 cm 54,0	40,0	42,0	44,0	46.0	48,0	50,0	52,0	54,0	56,0	58,0	61,0	46.0	48,0	50,0	52,0	54,0
aistb	40,0 0 cm	0 cm	52,0 0 cm	0 cm	40,0 0 cm	42,0 0 cm	44,0 0 cm	40,0 0 cm	40,0 0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	40,0 0 cm	40,0 0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm
ລາວເມ	0.011	0 CIII	0 GIII	0.011	0.011	0 GII	0 GII	0 GII	0.011	0 CIII	0 GH	0 GH	0 cm	0 GH	0 GH	0 GII	0 cm	0 cm	0 cm	

mea	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	94	98	102	106	110
sure																				
ment																				
s in																				
cm																				
stret																				
ched																				
:																				
lengt	105,	106,	107,	108,	104,	106,	107,	108,	109,	110,	111,	112,	113,	114,	116,	112,	113,	114,	115,	116,
h of	00 c																			
side:	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m

Available colours

black/carbon navy/navy



dark-green/black

Features



CORDURA®

CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns, specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

Reflex

IQseen is the brand for high reflective materials. With an even distribution around the body this material will make the wearer visible of a distance up to 160 meters. IQseen silver reflective materials fulfill the requirements of the EN 471. Millions of glass beads reflect the light back to its source. The wearer of the product becomes more visible and the motorist has more time to react. This makes the difference! Clearly visible!

Stand: 13.06.2019 - 16:32:33